\
7

Chakna

Spicy Peanuts £ 275
Peanut Mix £ 3.50
Poppadum’s Roasted/Fried £ 1.50
Masala Poppadum'’s £ 295
Poppadum Basket & Chutney Delight £ 3.50
Masala Crispy Corn £ 6.95
Baar Baar Chaat Corner B
Pani Puri £ 500
Dahi Puri £ 6.50
Palak Pataa Chaat £ 750
(Crispy spinach leaves topped with tangy yogurt
chutneys, and spices, creating a refreshing and crunchy appetizer.)
Avocado Chaat £ 8.50
(A fusion of traditional chaat flavours with avocado, offering a unique twist)
Papri Chaat £ 6.50
(Crunchy papris served with boiled potatoes, chickpeas, yogurt, and chutneys)
Aloo Tikki Chaat £ 7.50
(Potato patties served with yogurt, chutneys
& chaat masala, creating a spicy, tangy, and savoury snack.)
Samosa Chaat £ 7.50
(Crushed samosa with chickpeas, yogurt, and sauces.)
Note: Some Chaat items may contain nuts.

L
Vegetarian Starters g
Kurkuri Bhindi £ 795
(Crispy fried okra spiced with masala.)
Salt & Pepper Bhindi £ 795
(Stir-fried okra with salt and pepper.)
Crispy Mix Bhajia (Mirchi, Onion, Potato) £ 7.50
(Assorted fried fritters of chilli, onions, and potatoes.)
Crispy Potato Bhajia £ 7.50
(Thinly sliced potatoes dipped in spiced gram flour batter
& deep-fried to golden perfection served with chutneys)
Paneer Pakora £ 8.95
(Cottage cheese cubes dipped in gram flour batter
& deep-fried, providing a crunchy appetizer.)
Methi Gota £ 750
(A deep-fried snack made from gram flour
& fresh fenugreek leaves, seasoned with spices.)
Vegetable Samosas £ 495
(Crisp pastry triangles filled with a spiced mixture of potatoes
& peas, offering a classic Indian snack.)
Spring Roll £ 6.95
(Golden-fried rolls filled with seasoned veggies.)
Classic Chilli Paneer £ 8.95
(Spicy Indo-Chinese dish with stir-fried paneer, bell peppers
& onions in a tangy chilli sauce.)
Paneer 65 i 8.95
(A crispy, spicy paneer dish with South Indian flavours, tossed in a tangy sauce.)
Achari Paneer Tikka £ 9.50
(A tangy, spiced appetizer made with marinated paneer cubes, flavoured
with pickling spices and grilled to perfection. Served hot with a side of chutney.)
Hara Bhara Kebab £ 6.95
(A healthy and flavourful patty made from spinach, peas, and spices, lightly grilled.)
Vegetable Manchurian (Dry/Gravy) £ 8.45
(Crispy vegetable balls tossed in a savoury Manchurian sauce
available dry or with gravy.)
Chilli Garlic Mushroom £ 7.95
(Stir-fried mushrooms in a spicy chilli garlic sauce for a bold flavour.)
MOgO (Plain - Mari - Masala- Dry Garlic) £695/£850/£850/£725

(Cassava chips served in your choice of plain, black pepper, spicy masala, or dry garlic.)

Mari Aloo

(Crispy potatoes tossed in black pepper seasoning for a mildly spicy, savoury taste.)

Rapchik Stuffed Mushroom

(Large mushrooms stuffed with spiced vegetables, baked to perfection.)

Cheesy Jalapefio Pop's

(Deep-fried jalapeno peppers stuffed with cheese, offering a spicy and creamy bite.)

Chilli Soya Chaap (Vegan)

(Soya chaap pieces cooked in a spicy chilli sauce for a delicious plant-based treat.)

Soya Achari Tikka (Vegan)

(Grilled soya chaap marinated in tangy achari (pickle) spices, perfect for vegans.)

Soya Chilli Fry (Vegan)

(Stir-fried soya chunks with bell peppers, onions, and chillies in a flavourful sauce.)

Non-Veg Starters O

Chicken 65

(Spicy and crispy fried chicken tossed in Indian spices is a classic favourite.)

Chicken Lollipop (Dry — Gravy)

(Deep-fried chicken drum sticks served dry or in a flavourful gravy sauce.)

Chilli Chicken

(Stir-fried chicken with a spicy chilli garlic sauce, paired with peppers and onions.)

Jeera Chicken

(Chicken pieces tossed with aromatic cumin seeds and spices for a delicious flavour.)

Mari Chicken
(Peppery and spicy chicken stir-fried with black pepper for a bold flavour.)

Achari Chicken

(Chicken marinated in tangy pickling spices, grilled to smoky perfection.)

Tandoori Chicken Half/Full

(Juicy chicken marinated in yogurt and spices, grilled in a tandoor for a smoky flavour.)

Dabangg Chicken Tikka

(Spicy marinated chicken tikka cooked in the tandoor with bold, robust flavors.)

Chakde Chilli Chicken Wings

(Spicy chicken wings tossed in a hot chilli sauce for a fiery kick.)

Tandoori Wings
(Marinated chicken wings grilled in the tandoor.)

Kebab Apna Apna

(A variety of kebabs, each with unique marinades and grilled to perfection.)

Chops ke Badshah

(Succulent lamb chops marinated in spices and grilled to tender, juicy perfection.)

Lamb Tikka

(Lamb pieces marinated in yogurt and spices, grilled to bring out deep flavors.)

Crispy Chilli Lamb

(Crispy lamb stir-fried in a spicy chilli garlic sauce, full of rich flavours.)

Salt & Pepper Lamb
(Tender lamb stir-fried with salt, pepper
& aromatic spices for a simple, savoury taste.)

Mixed Girill
(3xLamb Chops, 3xChicken Tikkas, 3xTandoori Wings
2xShish Kebabs, 3xFish Tikkas, 3xTandoori Prawn)

Meat - Chicken Samosas
(Crispy samosas stuffed with seasoned minced meat or chicken for a savoury bite.)

Seafood Starters O

Achari Fish Tikka

(Tender fish marinated in tangy, spicy achari seasoning, grilled to perfection.
Served with mint chutney and fresh salad.)

Fish Amritsari
(Crispy, deep-fried fish fillets coated in a spiced chickpea batter, a Punjabi classic.)

Jin-ga lala Tandoori King Prawns
(Juicy king prawns marinated in tandoori spices and grilled to perfection.)

Chilli Garlic King Prawns

(Succulent prawns stir-fried with a spicy chilli and garlic sauce for a zesty kick.)

Salt & Pepper Squid

(Crispy fried squid seasoned with salt, pepper, and fragrant spices for a light, savoury bite.)

7.95

8.95

6.45

8.95

8.95

8.95

996

9.45

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

9.95/£16.95

8.95

8.95

8.45

5.45

11.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

24.95

6.45

11.95

10.95

16.95

15.95

11.45

* Mains Vegetarian O O

Saag Paneer
(Soft paneer cubes cooked in a creamy spinach gravy, infused with spices.)

Mutter Paneer
(Paneer and green peas in a rich tomato-based curry, mildly spiced.)

Karahi Paneer
(Paneer sautéed with bell peppers and onions in a tangy tomato gravy.)

Aloo Gobi

(Potatoes and cauliflower cooked in a spiced tomato and onion gravy.)

Methi/Jeera/Saag Aloo

(Potatoes cooked with your choice of fenugreek leaves, cumin, or spinach.)

Bombay Aloo

(Spicy, tangy potatoes with a blend of classic Mumbai street-style spices.)

Saag Bhaji

(Spinach stir-fried with fragrant spices for a light, flavourful dish.)

Mushroom Bhaji
(Stir-fried mushrooms tossed with Indian spices.)

Corn Masala
(Sweet corn kernels cooked in a spiced gravy.)

Chana Masala
(Chickpeas in a rich, spiced tomato and onion gravy.)

Tadka Dal

(Lentils tempered with garlic, cumin, and mustard seeds.)

BEEIRYELGE

(Creamy black lentils slow-cooked with butter and spices.)

Mix Dal Fry

(A mix of lentils cooked with spices and tempered with ghee.)

Baingan Bharta
(Roasted and mashed eggplant cooked with onions, tomatoes, and spices.)

Paneer Makhani
(Paneer in a rich, creamy tomato sauce with a touch of butter.)

Paneer Bhurji
(Crumbled paneer stir-fried with onions, tomatoes, and spices.)

Karahi Aloo Karela
(Bitter gourd and potatoes cooked with spices in a tangy tomato base.)

Bhindi Aloo

(Okra and potatoes stir-fried with spices for a crispy, flavourful bite.)

Bhindi Pyaaz Wali

(Okra cooked with onions and spices for a delicious, crunchy dish.)

Special Saag (Sarson Ka Saag)

(Mustard greens cooked with spices, a traditional Punjabi favourite.)

Veg Kolhapuri

(Mixed vegetables cooked in a spicy Kolhapur masala gravy.)

Rajasthani Vegetable Kofta

(Vegetable dumplings in a rich and spicy curry sauce.)

Veg Gadwali (Chef Special)

(A special vegetable dish with a unique blend of regional spices.)

Kaju curry
(Cashew nuts cooked in a rich, creamy curry sauce.)

Egg Curry O

(Hard-boiled eggs in a flavourful, spiced curry sauce.)

Egg Bhurji @

(Spiced scrambled eggs with onions, tomatoes, and green chillies.)

ﬁmféw

BAR & RESTAURANT

Indulge in your favourite flavours Again and Again!

9.95

9.95

9.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

8.95

8.95

8.95

9.95

9.95

9.95

10.95

10.95

8.95

8.95



D%
by

Mains Non-Veg O

Chicken Masala
(Tender chicken in a rich and spiced tomato-based gravy.)

Methi Chicken

(Chicken cooked with fragrant fenugreek leaves for a unique flavour.)

Chicken Jalfrezi
(Chicken stir-fried with bell peppers, onions, and tomatoes in a tangy sauce.)

Karahi Chicken

(Chicken cooked with tomatoes, bell Peppers, and onions in a traditional Karahi-style curry.)

Chicken Madras

(A hot and spicy chicken curry with bold flavors from Southern India.)

Saag Chicken

(Chicken cooked in a creamy spinach sauce with Indian spices.)

Chicken Tikka Masala

(Grilled chicken tikka in a creamy and mildly spiced tomato gravy.)

Butter Chicken (Boneless/On-The-Bone)

(Juicy chicken cooked in a rich and creamy butter-based tomato sauce.)

Special Chicken (Chef Special) (On-the-Bone)

(Chef's signature chicken dish with a special blend of spices and flavors.)

Lamb Masala
(Lamb cooked in a spiced tomato and onion masala gravy.)

Karahi Lamb

(Tender lamb pieces cooked in a karahi with peppers, onions, and tomatoes.)

Saag Lamb

(Lamb slow-cooked in a spinach gravy with traditional spices.)

Lamb Ra Ra

(Lamb cooked with a spiced minced meat curry for a hearty dish.)

Kheema Curry (Dry/Gravy)

(Spiced minced lamb cooked with peas and Indian spices.)

Lamb Madras

(A fiery lamb curry with the bold flavors of South Indian spices.)

Special Lamb (Chef Special) (On-the-Bone)

(A special lamb dish On-the-Bone, prepared with the chef's unique spice blend.)

Lamb Nihari

(A slow-cooked lamb stew with aromatic spices for a rich, melt-in-your-mouth flavour.)

Lamb Jalfrezi
(Stir-fried lamb with peppers, onions, and tomatoes in a tangy, flavourful sauce.)

Tawa Lamb
(A hot and tangy lamb curry with vinegar and bold spices, a Goan favourite.)

Seafood Main O

Prawn Chatpati Curry

(Juicy prawns cooked in a tangy, spicy curry with bold Indian spices.)

Goan Fish Curry

(A tangy and mildly spiced fish curry with coconut milk and flavors from Goa.)

Fish Masala
(Fish fillets cooked in a rich and aromatic tomato-based masala sauce.)

» INDO-CHINESE O Q

10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
[oXe]s B
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95
1.95
12.95
1495 "
1.95

11.95

14.95
(58S

(58S

Chicken Manchurian@

(Spicy and flavourful chicken in a zesty soy-garlic sauce with Indo-Chinese flavors.)

Sesame Lamb

(Tender lamb pieces stir-fried with a savoury sesame-flavoured sauce.)

Veg Hakka Noodles

(Stir-fried noodles with fresh vegetables, soy sauce, and classic Hakka flavors.)

Veg Schezwan Noodles

(Spicy stir-fried noodles tossed with vegetables in a bold Schezwan sauce.)

Chicken Hakka Noodles

(Classic stir-fried noodles with tender chicken and a mix of vegetables.)

Prawn Noodles

(Stir-fried noodles with succulent prawns and a mix of flavourful spices.)

Naan Breads 0 O

Plain Naan

Butter Naan

Garlic Naan
Peshawari Naan
Turbo Chilli Naan
Garlic Coriander Naan
Cheese Naan

Keema Naan O

Chilli Garlic Naan
Chur Chur Naan (Chef Special)
Tandoori Roti

Butter Tandoori Roti
Lachha Paratha
Bhature

Onion Kulcha

Aloo Paratha

Sides

Onion Mirchi Salad

Mix Salad

Baar Baar Special Salad
Plain Yoghurt

Special Order O

(We Require a 24hrs notice to prepare the following dishes)

Slow-Cooked Leg of Lamb

(Tender, slow-cooked lamb joint served with a rich, spiced Kheema gravy

m m ™m ™ ™m mH mHm mH mH H mH M

m m m ™

295
3.45
3.45
3.95
3.45
3.45
3.95
450
3.45
4.45
2.50
295
3.45
3.95
3.95
3.45

1.95
2488
S8
&S

 Rice & Biryani 0 O

Basmati Rice

Jeera Rice

Pilau Rice

Peas Rice

Egg Fried Rice @

Mushroom Rice

Veg Fry Rice

Vegetarian Biryani

Chicken Biryani (off/on the on) @
Lamb Biryani (off/on the on) @
Prawns Biryani @

Veg Schezwan Fried Rice
Chicken Schezwan Fried Rice

Baar Baar Special Biryani Mix @

Veg Raita

Chips
(Plain — Masala - Cheesy)

Potato Wedges

£ 7495

& crispy roast potatoes. A hearty and flavourful dish perfect for a special meal.)

Roast Tandoori Whole Chicken

(Juicy, whole roasted chicken marinated in tandoori spices, served with

£ 8278

a flavourful chicken Kheema gravy and boiled eggs. A delicious and satisfying feast.)

Dietary Information: If you have any allergies or dietary restrictions, please inform your server. Our dishes may contain nuts, dairy, gluten,
eggs, or other allergens. Some menu items may not be suitable for vegans or vegetarians—please ask your server for specific guidance.

m m m mH m H mH mHmH mH HH

£

el

11.95

8.95

8.95

10.95

13.95

3.50
3.75
3.75
3.95
750
6.50
7.50
©iLE
11.45
12.45
13.95
495
&rels
14.95

245

£295/ £495/ £5.95
£

4.45



