Chakna			Mari Aloo	£	7.95	→ Mains Vegetarian ■ ■		
Spicy Peanuts	£	2.75	(Crispy potatoes tossed in black pepper seasoning for a mildly spicy, savoury taste.)	0	0.05	Saag Paneer	2	9.95
Peanut Mix	£	3.50	Rapchik Stuffed Mushroom (Large mushrooms stuffed with spiced vegetables, baked to perfection.)	£	8.95	(Soft paneer cubes cooked in a creamy spinach gravy, infused with spices.)	Ľ	9.90
Poppadum's Roasted/Fried	£	1.50	Cheesy Jalapeño Pop's	£	6.45	Mutter Paneer (Paneer and green peas in a rich tomato-based curry, mildly spiced.)	£	9.95
Masala Poppadum's	£	2.95	(Deep-fried jalapeno peppers stuffed with cheese, offering a spicy and creamy bite.)	£	8.95	Karahi Paneer	£	9.95
Poppadum Basket & Chutney Delight	£	3.50	Chilli Soya Chaap (Vegan) (Soya chaap pieces cooked in a spicy chilli sauce for a delicious plant-based treat.)	£	0.90	(Paneer sautéed with bell peppers and onions in a tangy tomato gravy.)		0.00
Masala Crispy Corn	£	6.95	Soya Achari Tikka (Vegan) (Grilled soya chaap marinated in tangy achari (pickle) spices, perfect for vegans.)	£	8.95	Aloo Gobi (Potatoes and cauliflower cooked in a spiced tomato and onion gravy.)	£	8.95
🗦 Baar Baar Chaat Corner 🖸			Soya Chilli Fry (Vegan) (Stir-fried soya chunks with bell peppers, onions, and chillies in a flavourful sauce.)	£	8.95	Methi/Jeera/Saag Aloo (Potatoes cooked with your choice of fenugreek leaves, cumin, or spinach.)	£	8.95
Pani Puri	£	5.00				Bombay Aloo (Spicy, tangy potatoes with a blend of classic Mumbai street-style spices.)	£	8.95
Dahi Puri	£	6.50	Non-Veg Starters ■			Saag Bhaji	£	8.95
Palak Pataa Chaat (Crispy spinach leaves topped with tangy yogurt	£	7.50				(Spinach stir-fried with fragrant spices for a light, flavourful dish.)		
chutneys, and spices, creating a refreshing and crunchy appetizer.)	C	9.50	Chicken 65 (Spicy and crispy fried chicken tossed in Indian spices is a classic favourite.)	£	9.95	Mushroom Bhaji (Stir-fried mushrooms tossed with Indian spices.)	£	8.95
Avocado Chaat (A fusion of traditional chaat flavours with avocado, offering a unique twist)	£	8.50	Chicken Lollipop (Dry – Gravy)	£	9.45	Corn Masala	£	8.95
Papri Chaat (Crunchy papris served with boiled potatoes, chickpeas, yogurt, and chutneys)	£	6.50	(Deep-fried chicken drum sticks served dry or in a flavourful gravy sauce.)  Chilli Chicken	£	8.95	(Sweet corn kernels cooked in a spiced gravy.)  Chana Masala	t	8.95
Aloo Tikki Chaat	£	7.50	(Stir-fried chicken with a spicy chilli garlic sauce, paired with peppers and onions.)	£	8.90	(Chickpeas in a rich, spiced tomato and onion gravy.)	L	0.90
(Potato patties served with yogurt, chutneys & chaat masala, creating a spicy, tangy, and savoury snack.)	_	7.00	Jeera Chicken (Chicken pieces tossed with aromatic cumin seeds and spices for a delicious flavour.)	£	8.95	Tadka Dal (Lentils tempered with garlic, cumin, and mustard seeds.)	£	8.95
Samosa Chaat (Crushed samosa with chickpeas, yogurt, and sauces.)	£	7.50	Mari Chicken (Peppery and spicy chicken stir-fried with black pepper for a bold flavour.)	£	8.95	Daal Makhani (Creamy black lentils slow-cooked with butter and spices.)	£	8.95
Note: Some Chaat items may contain nuts.			Achari Chicken (Chicken marinated in tangy pickling spices, grilled to smoky perfection.)	£	8.95	Mix Dal Fry (A mix of lentils cooked with spices and tempered with ghee.)	£	8.95
Vegetarian Starters			Tandoori Chicken Half/Full (Juicy chicken marinated in yogurt and spices, grilled in a tandoor for a smoky flavour.)	£	9.95/£16.95	Baingan Bharta (Roasted and mashed eggplant cooked with onions, tomatoes, and spices.)	£	9.95
Kurkuri Bhindi (Crispy fried okra spiced with masala.)	£	7.95	Dabangg Chicken Tikka (Spicy marinated chicken tikka cooked in the tandoor with bold, robust flavors.)	£	8.95	Paneer Makhani (Paneer in a rich, creamy tomato sauce with a touch of butter.)	£	9.95
Salt & Pepper Bhindi (Stir-fried okra with salt and pepper.)	£	7.95	Chakde Chilli Chicken Wings (Spicy chicken wings tossed in a hot chilli sauce for a fiery kick.)	£	8.95	Paneer Bhurji (Crumbled paneer stir-fried with onions, tomatoes, and spices.)	£	9.95
Crispy Mix Bhajia (Mirchi, Onion, Potato) (Assorted fried fritters of chilli, onions, and potatoes.)	£	7.50	Tandoori Wings (Marinated chicken wings grilled in the tandoor.)	£	8.45	Karahi Aloo Karela (Bitter gourd and potatoes cooked with spices in a tangy tomato base.)	£	8.95
Crispy Potato Bhajia (Thinly sliced potatoes dipped in spiced gram flour batter	£	7.50	Kebab Apna Apna (A variety of kebabs, each with unique marinades and grilled to perfection.)	£	5.45	Bhindi Aloo (Okra and potatoes stir-fried with spices for a crispy, flavourful bite.)		8.95
& deep-fried to golden perfection served with chutneys)  Paneer Pakora	£	8.95	Chops ke Badshah	£	11.95	Bhindi Pyaaz Wali (Okra cooked with onions and spices for a delicious, crunchy dish.)	£	8.95
(Cottage cheese cubes dipped in gram flour batter & deep-fried, providing a crunchy appetizer.)	_		(Succulent lamb chops marinated in spices and grilled to tender, juicy perfection.)  Lamb Tikka (Lamb pieces marinated in yogurt and spices, grilled to bring out deep flavors.)	£	10.95	Special Saag (Sarson Ka Saag) (Mustard greens cooked with spices, a traditional Punjabi favourite.)	£	9.95
Methi Gota (A deep-fried snack made from gram flour & fresh fenugreek leaves, seasoned with spices.)	£	7.50	Crispy Chilli Lamb  (Crispy lamb stir-fried in a spicy chilli garlic sauce, full of rich flavours.)	£	10.95	Veg Kolhapuri (Mixed vegetables cooked in a spicy Kolhapur masala gravy.)	£	9.95
Vegetable Samosas	£	4.95	Salt & Pepper Lamb	£	10.95	Rajasthani Vegetable Kofta	£	9.95
(Crisp pastry triangles filled with a spiced mixture of potatoes & peas, offering a classic Indian snack.)			(Tender lamb stir-fried with salt, pepper & aromatic spices for a simple, savoury taste.)			(Vegetable dumplings in a rich and spicy curry sauce.)  Veg Gadwali (Chef Special)	£	10.95
Spring Roll (Golden-fried rolls filled with seasoned veggies.)	£	6.95	Mixed Grill (3xLamb Chops, 3xChicken Tikkas, 3xTandoori Wings	£	24.95	(A special vegetable dish with a unique blend of regional spices.)  Kaju curry		10.95
Classic Chilli Paneer (Spicy Indo-Chinese dish with stir-fried paneer, bell peppers	£	8.95	2xShish Kebabs, 3xFish Tikkas, 3xTandoori Prawn)  Meat – Chicken Samosas	£	6.45	(Cashew nuts cooked in a rich, creamy curry sauce.)  Egg Curry	£	8.95
& onions in a tangy chilli sauce.)  Paneer 65	£	8.95	(Crispy samosas stuffed with seasoned minced meat or chicken for a savoury bite.)			(Hard-boiled eggs in a flavourful, spiced curry sauce.)	C	0 OF
(A crispy, spicy paneer dish with South Indian flavours, tossed in a tangy sauce.)	L	0.90	Seafood Starters			Egg Bhurji • (Spiced scrambled eggs with onions, tomatoes, and green chillies.)	£	8.95
Achari Paneer Tikka (A tangy, spiced appetizer made with marinated paneer cubes, flavoured with pickling spices and grilled to perfection. Served hot with a side of chutney.)	£	9.50	Achari Fish Tikka (Tender fish marinated in tangy, spicy achari seasoning, grilled to perfection.	£	11.95			
Hara Bhara Kebab (A healthy and flavourful patty made from spinach, peas, and spices, lightly grilled.)	£	6.95	Served with mint chutney and fresh salad.)  Fish Amritsari  (Giornal de fich fill and a salad in a salad biolean bases a Britishi salad)	£	10.95			
Vegetable Manchurian (Dry/Gravy) (Crispy vegetable balls tossed in a savoury Manchurian sauce available dry or with gravy.)	£	8.45	(Crispy, deep-fried fish fillets coated in a spiced chickpea batter, a Punjabi classic.)  Jin-ga lala Tandoori King Prawns (Juicy king prawns marinated in tandoori spices and grilled to perfection.)	£	16.95	Baar Baar		
Chilli Garlic Mushroom  (Stir-fried mushrooms in a spicy chilli garlic sauce for a bold flavour.)	£	7.95	Chilli Garlic King Prawns (Succulent prawns stir-fried with a spicy chilli and garlic sauce for a zesty kick.)	£	15.95	BAR & RESTAURANT		

Salt & Pepper Squid (Crispy fried squid seasoned with salt, pepper, and fragrant spices for a light, savoury bite.)

Mogo (Plain - Mari - Masala- Dry Garlic) £6.95/£8.50/£8.50/£7.25 (Cassava chips served in your choice of plain, black pepper, spicy masala, or dry garlic.)

11.45

Indulge in your favourite flavours Again and Again!

Mains Non-Veg ■			* INDO-CHINESE •						
Chicken Masala (Tender chicken in a rich and spiced tomato-based gravy.)	£	10.95	Chicken Manchurian (Spicy and flavourful chicken in a zesty soy-	-garlic	sauce with	Indo-Chinese flavors.)	£	9.9	95
Methi Chicken (Chicken cooked with fragrant fenugreek leaves for a unique flavour.)		10.95	Sesame Lamb (Tender lamb pieces stir-fried with a savoury sesame-flavoured sauce.)			red sauce.)	£	11.9	.95
Chicken Jalfrezi (Chicken stir-fried with bell peppers, onions, and tomatoes in a tangy sauce.)		10.95	Veg Hakka Noodles (Stir-fried noodles with fresh vegetables, soy sauce, and classic Hakka flavors.)				£	8.9	95
Karahi Chicken (Chicken cooked with tomatoes, bell Peppers, and onions in a traditional Karahi-style curry.)		10.95	Veg Schezwan Noodles (Spicy stir-fried noodles tossed with vegetables in a bold Schezwan sauce.)				£	8.9	95
Chicken Madras (A hot and spicy chicken curry with bold flavors from Southern India.)		10.95	Chicken Hakka Noodles ■ (Classic stir-fried noodles with tender chicken and a mix of vegetables.)				£	10.	.95
Saag Chicken (Chicken cooked in a creamy spinach sauce with Indian spices.)		10.95	Prawn Noodles (Stir-fried noodles with succulent prawns and a mix of flavourful spices.)				£	13.	.95
Chicken Tikka Masala (Grilled chicken tikka in a creamy and mildly spiced tomato gravy.)	£	10.95	* Naan Breads • •						
Butter Chicken (Boneless/On-The-Bone) (Juicy chicken cooked in a rich and creamy butter-based tomato sauce.)	£	11.95	Plain Naan Butter Naan	£	2.95 3.45	→ Rice & Biryani	•		
Special Chicken (Chef Special) (On-the-Bone) (Chef's signature chicken dish with a special blend of spices and flavors.)	£	11.95	Garlic Naan Peshawari Naan	£	3.45 3.95	Basmati Rice Jeera Rice		£	3.50 3.75
Lamb Masala (Lamb cooked in a spiced tomato and onion masala gravy.)	£	11.95	Turbo Chilli Naan	£	3.45	Pilau Rice		£	3.75
Karahi Lamb (Tender lamb pieces cooked in a karahi with peppers, onions, and tomatoes.)	£	11.95	Garlic Coriander Naan Cheese Naan	£	3.45 3.95	Peas Rice Egg Fried Rice •		£	3.95 750
Saag Lamb (Lamb slow-cooked in a spinach gravy with traditional spices.)	£	11.95	Keema Naan 🗖 Chilli Garlic Naan	£	4.50 3.45	Mushroom Rice Veg Fry Rice		£	6.50 7.50
Lamb Ra Ra (Lamb cooked with a spiced minced meat curry for a hearty dish.)	£	11.95	Chur Chur Naan (Chef Special) Tandoori Roti	£	4.45 2.50	Vegetarian Biryani Chicken Biryani (off/on t	ne on) 🚨	£	9.95 11.45
Kheema Curry (Dry/Gravy) (Spiced minced lamb cooked with peas and Indian spices.)	£	11.95	Butter Tandoori Roti Lachha Paratha	£	2.95 3.45	Lamb Biryani (off/on the		£	12.45 13.95
Lamb Madras (A fiery lamb curry with the bold flavors of South Indian spices.)	£	11.95	Bhature	£	3.95	Veg Schezwan Fried Ri		£	4.95
Special Lamb (Chef Special) (On-the-Bone) (A special lamb dish On-the-Bone, prepared with the chef's unique spice blend.)	£	12.95	Onion Kulcha Aloo Paratha	£	3.95 3.45	Chicken Schezwan Frie Baar Baar Special Birya		£	5.95 14.95
Lamb Nihari (A slow-cooked lamb stew with aromatic spices for a rich, melt-in-your-mouth flavour.)	£	14.95	* Sides						
Lamb Jalfrezi (Stir-fried lamb with peppers, onions, and tomatoes in a tangy, flavourful sauce.)	£	11.95	Onion Mirchi Salad	£	1.95	Veg Raita		£	2.45
Tawa Lamb (A hot and tangy lamb curry with vinegar and bold spices, a Goan favourite.)	£	11.95	Mix Salad Baar Baar Special Salad	£	2.95 5.95	Chips (Plain – Masala – Cheesy)	£2.95/ £		
* Seafood Main •			Plain Yoghurt	£	1.95	Potato Wedges		£	4.45
Prawn Chatpati Curry (Juicy prawns cooked in a tangy, spicy curry with bold Indian spices.)	£	14.95	Special Order (We Require a 24hrs notice to prepare the	ne follo	wing dishes	s)			
Goan Fish Curry  (A tangy and mildly spiced fish curry with coconut milk and flavors from Goa.)		11.95	Slow-Cooked Leg of Lamb (Tender, slow-cooked lamb joint served with a rich, s & crispy roast potatoes. A hearty and flavourful disl	spiced K	heema gravy	£ 74.95			
Fish Masala (Fish fillets cooked in a rich and aromatic tomato-based masala sauce.)		11.95	Roast Tandoori Whole Chicken (Juicy, whole roasted chicken marinated in tandoori	1		£ 52.75			

a flavourful chicken Kheema gravy and boiled eggs. A delicious and satisfying feast.)